

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RETAINING WALL, GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING
U.S. 129, 1.4 MILES E. OF ITS INTERSECTION WITH U.S. 74/19

		ADAMS CONTRACTING CO		GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC		CHEROKEE ENTERPRISES INC	
		ROBBINSVILLE, NC		ROBBINSVILLE, NC		CHEROKEE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	145000.00	120000.00	67800.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	10000.00	10000.00	17500.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	250000.00	250000.00	355000.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	150 TON	35.00	6750.00	6000.00
0005	0335500000-E	305	30" DRAINAGE PIPE	215 LF	60.00	12900.00	20425.00
0006	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	50 TON	28.00	1400.00	1750.00
0007	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100 TON	28.00	2800.00	3500.00
0008	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	110 TON	93.96	10335.60	10120.00
0009	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	1,150 TON	93.96	108054.00	105800.00
0010	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	200 TON	97.20	19440.00	19000.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	72 TON	540.00	38880.00	36000.00
0012	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	1944.00	2500.00	3000.00
0013	2354000000-N	840	FRAME W/GRATE 840.22 STD	1 EA	500.00	900.00	1500.00
0014	2556000000-E	846	SHOULDER BERM GUTTER	250 LF	36.72	9180.00	16250.00
0015	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	250 LF	23.22	5805.00	5750.00
0016	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	2 EA	3402.00	4000.00	6620.00
0017	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	350 LF	1.00	350.00	700.00
0018	3536000000-E	866	CHN LK FENCE 48" FABRIC	255 LF	35.10	8950.50	8797.50
0019	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	50 TON	40.00	2000.00	2000.00
0020	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	1,872 SF	1.00	1872.00	22464.00
0021	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	2 EA	1512.00	1800.00	5000.00
0022	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	2 EA	2500.00	7500.00	17000.00
0023	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	150 EA	25.00	3750.00	6750.00
0024	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	16 LF	25.00	400.00	800.00
0025	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	10 DAY	300.00	500.00	2000.00
0026	4465000000-N	1160	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS	2 EA	6247.80	7500.00	12000.00
0027	4485000000-E	1170	PORT CONC BARRIER	275 LF	38.00	10450.00	20625.00
0028	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) (TEMPORARY PORTABLE TRAFFIC SIGNAL - ACTUATED)	2 EA	10000.00	15000.00	60000.00
0029	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	10,760 LF	1.03	11082.80	16140.00
0030	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVTM MARKINGS 4"	10,760 LF	0.46	4949.60	4304.00
0031	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,000 LF	2.70	2700.00	5000.00
0032	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	50 TON	40.00	2000.00	2000.00
0033	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	50 TON	40.00	2000.00	1750.00
0034	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	550 SY	2.16	1188.00	2200.00
0035	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	25 LF	7.56	189.00	175.00
0036	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.1 ACR	2700.00	270.00	500.00
0037	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	250 LB	3.24	810.00	1500.00
0038	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	2 TON	972.00	1944.00	2500.00
0039	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	250 LB	3.24	810.00	1500.00
0040	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1 TON	1080.00	500.00	1700.00

JAN 02, 2018 03:09 PM

GRAHAM

TIP NO

41665.10B

2:00 PM 2 / 4 001

JAN 02 2018 DN00615
1.400 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RETAINING WALL, GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING
U.S. 129, 1.4 MILES E. OF ITS INTERSECTION WITH U.S. 74/19

				ADAMS CONTRACTING CO		GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC		CHEROKEE ENTERPRISES INC		
				ROBBINSVILLE, NC		ROBBINSVILLE, NC		CHEROKEE, NC		
WALL ITEMS										
0041	8802016000-E	SP	ANCHORED RETAINING WALLS	6,250	SF					
0042	8802010000-E	SP	SOIL NAIL RETAINING WALLS	6,250	SF	146.96	918500.00	155.00	968750.00	937500.00
0043	8802015100-N	SP	SOIL NAIL VERIFICATION TESTS	2	EA	2200.00	4400.00	2700.00	5400.00	4400.00
0044	8802015110-N	SP	SOIL NAIL PROOF TESTS	10	EA	1650.00	16500.00	1100.00	11000.00	16000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		1668008.10	TOTAL	1799280.00	TOTAL	1831320.50
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		728608.10	SUB-TOTAL	814130.00	SUB-TOTAL	873420.50
WALL ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		939400.00	SUB-TOTAL	985150.00	SUB-TOTAL	957900.00

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RETAINING WALL, GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING
U.S. 129, 1.4 MILES E. OF ITS INTERSECTION WITH U.S. 74/19

NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC

ASHEVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		78096.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		3606.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		537132.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	150 TON	40.90	6135.00
0005	0335500000-E	305	30" DRAINAGE PIPE	215 LF	77.00	16555.00
0006	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	50 TON	31.90	1595.00
0007	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100 TON	33.10	3310.00
0008	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	110 TON	91.40	10054.00
0009	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	1,150 TON	91.40	105110.00
0010	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	200 TON	94.50	18900.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	72 TON	525.20	37814.40
0012	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	2856.80	2856.80
0013	2354000000-N	840	FRAME W/GRATE 840.22 STD	1 EA	515.90	515.90
0014	2556000000-E	846	SHOULDER BERM GUTTER	250 LF	53.00	13250.00
0015	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	250 LF	22.80	5700.00
0016	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	2 EA	3340.60	6681.20
0017	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	350 LF	1.10	385.00
0018	3536000000-E	866	CHN LK FENCE 48" FABRIC	255 LF	34.50	8797.50
0019	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	50 TON	44.30	2215.00
0020	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	1,872 SF	12.20	22838.40
0021	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	2 EA	2227.10	4454.20
0022	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	2 EA	4772.30	9544.60
0023	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	150 EA	61.80	9270.00
0024	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	16 LF	21.20	339.20
0025	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	10 DAY	362.80	3628.00
0026	4465000000-N	1160	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS	2 EA	5827.40	11654.80
0027	4485000000-E	1170	PORT CONC BARRIER	275 LF	27.20	7480.00
0028	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) (TEMPORARY PORTABLE TRAFFIC SIGNAL - ACTUATED)	2 EA	8484.00	16968.00
0029	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	10,760 LF	1.00	10760.00
0030	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	10,760 LF	0.40	4304.00
0031	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,000 LF	3.20	3200.00
0032	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	50 TON	44.30	2215.00
0033	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	50 TON	40.70	2035.00
0034	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	550 SY	2.70	1485.00
0035	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	25 LF	10.60	265.00
0036	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.1 ACR	5302.50	530.25
0037	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	250 LB	10.60	2650.00
0038	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	2 TON	1590.80	3181.60
0039	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	250 LB	12.70	3175.00
0040	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1 TON	2121.00	2121.00

JAN 02, 2018 03:09 PM

GRAHAM

TIP NO

41665.10B

2:00 PM 4 / 4 001

JAN 02 2018 DN00615

1.400 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RETAINING WALL, GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING

U.S. 129, 1.4 MILES E. OF ITS INTERSECTION WITH U.S. 74/19

NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC

ASHEVILLE, NC

WALL ITEMS

0041	8802016000-E	SP	ANCHORED RETAINING WALLS	6,250	SF		
0042	8802010000-E	SP	SOIL NAIL RETAINING WALLS	6,250	SF	140.30	876875.00
0043	8802015100-N	SP	SOIL NAIL VERIFICATION TESTS	2	EA	2100.80	4201.60
0044	8802015110-N	SP	SOIL NAIL PROOF TESTS	10	EA	1575.60	15756.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 1877640.45

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 980807.85

WALL ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 896832.60

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

ADAMS CONTRACTING CO	1	1668008.10
GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC	2	1799280.00
CHEROKEE ENTERPRISES INC	3	1831320.50
NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC	4	1877640.45